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Lot

03%4
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426

Title

Ruth Brooks Original Watercolour

Star Wars Collectibles
Bachmann Train Set
Triang Train Set
Paragon China Set
Tyco Train Set

Train Pictures And More
Canadian Nickel Collection
Oil On Board Signed Origina

Airplane Models
Sports Car Models
Biographies

Novels History And More

Barbie Ken And More
Smurf Lot

Jewelry Boxes

Tins

Picture Frames
Musician Pictures
Bottles And More
Decorative Lot

Vases

Vintage Cameras
Biographies And More
Vintage Glasses
Vintage Kitchen Ware
China Collectibles
Collectible Plates

Tea Cups

Asian Themed China
Collectible Toys

Buzz Lightyear

Ty Beanie Toys
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Auction Closes. Mon, Jun 29 12:00pm ET

Lot

0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459

Title

Disney Characters And More

Decorative
Tetley Tea Set

Mayfair And Jackson Dishes

Mickey Mouse
Collectible Toys
Misc Collectibles

Children's Books And Records

Tea Set

Piggy Banks

Clock And Watch Parts
Prints And Album
Vintage Books
Wooden Shoe Forms
Cowboy Boots

L emonade Pitcher And Glasses

Collectible Toys
Misc

Pampered Chef And Espresso Set

Collector Plates

Xmas Dishes New In Boxes

FireKing

Glen Loates Prints And More

ChinaAnd Glass
Batman 3 D Viewmaster
Very Old Prints

Woody And Buzz Lightyear

Comics
Buttons

War Related Books First Edition

Vintage Windup Clock
Souvenir Spoons

History And Reference Books
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Lot Title Lot Title

0460 Metal Samplers 0503 CocaCola

0461 Photography Books 0504 Vintage Lunch Pails

0462 Map Books And Maps 0505 Movies

0463 Slate Welcome Sign 0506 Candle SetsNIB

0464 Exercise Equipment 0507 Boxed Set Movies

0465 Purses Wallets And More 0508 BetaMachine

0466 Bar Accessories 0509 JVC And Sony Stereo

0467 Vintage Anniversary Clocks 0510 HP Printer Scanner PhoneAnd More
0468 1876 Mortgage Document 0511 Vintage Toys

0469 Carvings

0470 Porcelain Horses

0471 New Kids On The Block

0472 Porcelain Fish Salt And Peppers
0473 Doall Barbie Clothes

0474 Royalty Scrap Books

0475 Sports Collectibles

0476 GlassBeads

0477 Posters

0478 Bongo Drums And Alien Pops
0479 GT Xpress 101 And More

0480 Cookbooks And Craft Books

0481 Wine Rack Keepsake Frame And More
0482 Old Wooden Phones And Ringer Boxes
0483 Avon Caollectibles

0484 Avon Ruby Red Glass Set

0485 Xmas Glasses And Decorative Items
0486 BasketsVase And More

0487 Keepsake Board Crafts And More
0488 Steamers

0489 Books And ColumbiaBag

0490 Xmas Decorations

0491 Kitchen

0492 Vintage Lamp Shades

0493 Stemware

0494 Misc Books

0495 Snoopy |ce Cream Maker

0496 Ink Blotters Prints Books And More
0497 Sterling Rimmed Glass Set

0498 Animals

0499 Sailboat And Dog Bank

0500 40 Y ears Of Coronation Street

0501 Dalls

0502 Cartoon Characters

2/3



05/10/24 02:14:14

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

