## Napanee (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - East St

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 19 3:15pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Jun 29 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0394	Ruth Brooks Original Watercolour	0427	Disney Characters And More
0395	Star Wars Collectibles	0428	Decorative
0396	Bachmann Train Set	0429	Tetley Tea Set
0397	Triang Train Set	0430	Mayfair And Jackson Dishes
0398	Paragon China Set	0431	Mickey Mouse
0399	Tyco Train Set	0432	Collectible Toys
0400	Train Pictures And More	0433	Misc Collectibles
0401	Canadian Nickel Collection	0434	Children's Books And Records
0402	Oil On Board Signed Original	0435	Tea Set
0403	Airplane Models	0436	Piggy Banks
0404	Sports Car Models	0437	Clock And Watch Parts
0405	Biographies	0438	Prints And Album
0406	Novels History And More	0439	Vintage Books
0407	Barbie Ken And More	0440	Wooden Shoe Forms
0408	Smurf Lot	0441	Cowboy Boots
0409	Jewelry Boxes	0442	Lemonade Pitcher And Glasses
0410	Tins	0443	Collectible Toys
0411	Picture Frames	0444	Misc
0412	Musician Pictures	0445	Pampered Chef And Espresso Set
0413	Bottles And More	0446	Collector Plates
0414	Decorative Lot	0447	Xmas Dishes New In Boxes
0415	Vases	0448	Fire King
0416	Vintage Cameras	0449	Glen Loates Prints And More
0417	Biographies And More	0450	China And Glass
0418	Vintage Glasses	0451	Batman 3 D Viewmaster
0419	Vintage Kitchen Ware	0452	Very Old Prints
0420	China Collectibles	0453	Woody And Buzz Lightyear
0421	Collectible Plates	0454	Comics
0422	Tea Cups	0455	Buttons
	Asian Themed China	0456	War Related Books First Edition
0424	Collectible Toys	0457	Vintage Windup Clock
0425	Buzz Lightyear	0458	Souvenir Spoons
0426	Ty Beanie Toys	0459	History And Reference Books

Lot Title

0460 Metal Samplers

**0461** Photography Books

**0462** Map Books And Maps

0463 Slate Welcome Sign

**0464** Exercise Equipment

**0465** Purses Wallets And More

0466 Bar Accessories

**0467** Vintage Anniversary Clocks

0468 1876 Mortgage Document

0469 Carvings

**0470** Porcelain Horses

**0471** New Kids On The Block

0472 Porcelain Fish Salt And Peppers

0473 Doll Barbie Clothes

**0474** Royalty Scrap Books

0475 Sports Collectibles

0476 Glass Beads

0477 Posters

**0478** Bongo Drums And Alien Pops

**0479** GT Xpress 101 And More

0480 Cookbooks And Craft Books

**0481** Wine Rack Keepsake Frame And More

**0482** Old Wooden Phones And Ringer Boxes

**0483** Avon Collectibles

**0484** Avon Ruby Red Glass Set

**0485** Xmas Glasses And Decorative Items

0486 Baskets Vase And More

0487 Keepsake Board Crafts And More

0488 Steamers

0489 Books And Columbia Bag

0490 Xmas Decorations

0491 Kitchen

**0492** Vintage Lamp Shades

0493 Stemware

0494 Misc Books

**0495** Snoopy Ice Cream Maker

0496 Ink Blotters Prints Books And More

0497 Sterling Rimmed Glass Set

0498 Animals

0499 Sailboat And Dog Bank

0500 40 Years Of Coronation Street

**0501** Dolls

0502 Cartoon Characters

Lot Title

0503 Coca Cola

0504 Vintage Lunch Pails

0505 Movies

0506 Candle Sets NIB

**0507** Boxed Set Movies

0508 Beta Machine

0509 JVC And Sony Stereo

0510 HP Printer Scanner PhoneAnd More

**0511** Vintage Toys

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com